
DAY
 

3:00
>4:45

3:00
>3:45

THURSDAY 10.13WEDNESDAY 10.12TUESDAY 10.11

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

OFF SEASON (S.1; EP.1 & 2)

DOCUMENTARY PROGRAM

THE SUPER 8 YEARS 

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

9:00
>10:40

9am

11:00
>12:40

11:00
>12:45

1:15
>2:45

9:00
>10:45

SHORT FILMS COMPETITION 
PART 2 (FREE)

11:00
>12:40

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

MOM, DON’T LET ME FALL ASLEEP
11:00
>12:30

12:55
>2:45

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
FOCUS ON COMPOSER ERIC NEVEUX
SOLDIERS (S.1; EP. 1 & 2)

1:00
>2:45

1:00
>2:35

CLASSIC SERIES (FREE) 
HOMAGE TO JEAN-LOUIS TRINTIGNANT
MY NIGHT AT MAUD’S

3:00
>3:45

HAPPY HOUR TALKS (FREE)
FOCUS ON A COMPOSER: ERIC NEVEU

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

CIRCLES OF POWER (EP. 1 & 2)
9:00
>10:45

SHORT FILMS COMPETITION 
PART 3 (FREE)

11:00
>12:40

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

OFF SEASON (S.1; EP.1 & 2)
11:00
>12:45

1:00
>2:45

DOCUMENTARY PROGRAM / CLASSIC SERIES (FREE) 
ALICE GUY, THE FIRST 
FEMALE FILMMAKER

TELEVISION COMPETITION 

MISKINA (S.1; EP. 1, 2, 3 & 4)
12:55

>2:45

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

MOM, DON’T LET ME FALL ASLEEP
1:00
>2:30

3:00
>3:40

HAPPY HOUR TALKS (FREE)
FOCUS ON A PRODUCER – CHARLES GILLIBERT

3:00
>5:00

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

UNCOUPLING (S.1; EP. 1, 2, 3 & 4)

MONDAY 10.10

OPENING FILM
NOTRE-DAME ON FIRE7:30pm

1:00
>2:45

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

PLAYDATE
3:00
>4:40

1:15
>2:45

CLASSIC SERIES (FREE) 
HOMAGE J-L GODARD

CONTEMPT

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

PLAYDATE

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

INFINITI (S.1; EP.1 & 2)

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
WHAT’S WRONG 
WITH MY FAMILY?

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
THE AEROBICS PROJECT 
(S.1; EP. 1, 2, 3 & 4)

HAPPY HOUR TALKS (FREE)
MEET THE FRENCH FILMMAKERS 

SHORT FILMS COMPETITION 
PART 1 (FREE)

DOCUMENTARY PROGRAM

TRENCHES

p58
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p15

p50

p12

p51

p57 p55

p58

p48

p25

p27

p53

p12

p57

p52

p58

p55

p38

p37

p48

p12

p54

EVENINGNOTE: SOME EVENING & SATURDAY SCREENINGS OVERLAP. 
CHECK TIMING BELOW — NO ENTRY AFTER THE FEATURE HAS STARTED. 
ALL FILMS SCREENED AT THE DIRECTORS GUILD OF AMERICA THEATRE COMPLEX.

TRUFFAUT THEATRERENOIR THEATRE MELVILLE THEATRE

DIARY OF A FLEETING AFFAIR 

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

CIRCLES OF POWER (EP. 1 & 2)

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
FOCUS ON COMPOSER ERIC NEVEUX
SOLDIERS (S.1; EP. 1 & 2)

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm

THURSDAY 10.13WEDNESDAY 10.12TUESDAY 10.11

5:15
>7:00

5:00
>7:05

7:45
>9:45 DIVERTIMENTO

8:00
>9:45

8:15
CLASSIC SERIES
FOCUS ON PRODUCER CHARLES GILLIBERT
THE MOTHER AND THE WHORE 

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

UNCOUPLING (S.1; EP. 1, 2, 3 & 4)
10:00

TELEVISION COMPETITION

EN GARDE
4:00
 >5:40

MARIA INTO LIFE5:00
>7:10

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
WHAT’S WRONG 
WITH MY FAMILY?

5:15
>6:45

DOCUMENTARY PROGRAM
FLICKERING GHOSTS 
OF LOVES GONE BY

5:55
>7:40

8:10
>10:20

WORLD CINEMA PRODUCED BY FRANCE

CORSAGE

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

CIRCLES OF POWER (EP. 1 & 2)
8:00
>9:45

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
THE AEROBICS PROJECT 
(S.1; EP. 1, 2, 3 & 4)

10:15

10:30
AFTER 10
FOCUS ON PRODUCER CHARLES GILLIBERT
NOBODY’S HERO 

TV COMPETITION / DOCUMENTARY PROGRAM
SWEET BLACK FILM, 
THE BIRTH OF A BLACK HERO

4:10
 >5:30

5:00
>7:00 ATHENA

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)

INFINITI (S.1; EP.1 & 2)
5:40

>7:25

DOCUMENTARY SELECTION

THE EARTH IS ALL 
THAT LASTS

7:50
>9:50

5:50
>7:30 A FAMILY FOR 1640 DAYS 

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
FOCUS ON COMPOSER ERIC NEVEUX
SOLDIERS (S.1; EP. 1 & 2)

10:15

SPECIAL SCREENING – FESTIVAL AWARDS

PETER VON KANT

TELEVISION COMPETITION
DOCUMENTARY SELECTION
NADIA

6:00
>7:35

FRENCH NEWAVE 2.0
FOCUS ON PRODUCER CHARLES GILLIBERT

RODEO
8:00
>9:50

8:00
>10:00 LIE WITH ME

TELEVISION COMPETITION (FREE)
WHAT’S WRONG 
WITH MY FAMILY?

8:10
>9:40

10:30
AFTER 10
FILM NOIR SERIES
SONS OF RAMSES

4:00
>5:45
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